## P1500028592

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	i		

Office Use Only



400270661884

03/25/15--01011--011 \*\*78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLMINASSEE, FLORIDA

3/27/15

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: <u>Easy Speak Cor</u>	POCATION TENAME-MUSTINCL	
' (PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	cicles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
	ADDITIONAL CO	Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM: Jason Jame	s Smi+h e (Printed or typed)	
1725 Jessamine	Address	- <u> </u>
Orlando, FL 328	306 Some # 7 in	FILED MAR 25 PM GETARY OF SI
(407) 435-980	1	<u> </u>
	Elephone number  and amail. Co	>M <b>3</b> 7
E-mall address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporat	tion shall be: Easy Speak	corporation	on FILEU
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		15 MAR 25 PM 4: 55  Ing address; if different is of STATE  (ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
1775 Jess	amine Ave	·-··	FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
orlando, F	-L 32806		
ARTICLE III PUR. The purpose for which t	POSE the corporation is organized is: The	primary	purpose
of the c	company Shall be	e to con	duct any
and all la	awful business	٥	
	_		
Address	orlando, FL 32806	Address:	
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address			
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address			

	nd Title:	Name and Title:	<del></del>
Addres	s		
ARTICLE VI The name and f	REGISTERED AGENT  Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	ole) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Jason Smith		
Address:	1725 Jessamine A	<u>16.</u>	
	Orlando, FL 3280	0	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Alicia Smith	<del></del>	
Address:	1785 Jessamina	LANE	
	Orlando, FL 328	36	
	med as registered agent to accept service of p am familiar with and accept the appointment		
Jusn	Zuit		3/23/2015
9 (	Required Signature/Registered Ager	t	Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herei Department of State constitutes a third degree		
	0 ~ 0.1		
Alici	Required Signature/Incorporator		3/33/2015